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Kenneth James Seymour Phillips

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Kenneth James Seymour Phillips Number
Postcode NP8 1AP Address
Date of birth April 1934 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FAMILY VISION LIMITED
MERTHYR MOTORS LIMITED
FAMILY FINANCE LIMITED

PARK
PROPERTIES(TREDEGAR)LIMITED
PARK LOANS LIMITED

FAMILY LEASING LIMITED
ST.TYDFIL FINANCE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

01562332
01383118
00525612
00625695

00552497
01383354
00754344

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
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900968931

900968931

Alisby House Castle Road

Crickhowell

Powys

British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
30/05/1992 30/01/2015 Director
30/05/1992 Director
30/05/1992 30/01/2015 Director
30/05/1991 Director
30/05/1991 Director
30/05/1991 20/03/2017 Director
30/05/1991 Director



